
#17 Boys High Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BUNCHE, Rod Mauldin

2 CROOKS, Damajia Laurens

3 BOWEN, Jeff Carolina Homeschool

4 GEIGER, Collin Ben Lippen

5 YEARGIN, Alexander Dixie

6 GODFREY, Ryan Shannon Forest

7 STOCKMAN, maddox Ben Lippen

#55 Boys High Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 GILLESPIE, William St. Josephs

2 POWELL, Keylan Westside

3 MORTON, Lavanta Westside

4 KAUFFMAN, James Greer Middle College C

5 484 GOODWINE, Zorian Westside

6 CAMPBELL, Ty Blue Ridge

7 DAWSON, De'Masya Westside

8 THRASHER, Kolten Shannon Forest

9 450 GODFREY, Reis Shannon Forest

10 FORRESTER, Maddox Blue Ridge

11 359 LEWIS, James Greenville Hurricanes

12 DONALD, Kaeson Woodmont

13 ELLMAN-SANDERS, J Wade Hampton

14 WILLIAMS, Jaden Laurens

15 BROOKS, Richard Seneca

16 CLARK, Antwann Woodmont

17 RAY, TyRon River Bluff

18 VANGSNESS, Dre Carolina Homeschool

19 CURRY, Zeke Westside

20 PERRY, Chris Byrnes

21 MATHIS, Brendon Woodmont

22 MCKINNEY, Jamarion Wade Hampton

23 STOCKMAN, Braysen Ben Lippen

24 JACKSON, Daniel River Bluff

25 PATRICK, Kyle River Bluff
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#18 Girls High Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 DANIELSEN, Skylar Garden Academy

2 WHITE, Aliviah Eastside

3 ANDERSON, Shaudae Byrnes

4 TROYER, Ava Shannon Forest

5 SMITH, Ainsley Shannon Forest

6 454 MCGRATH, Bryson Shannon Forest

7 MEADOWS, Ansley Shannon Forest

8 PICK, Avery Wade Hampton

9 EVANS, Jazlyn Dixie

10 JOHNSON, Caroline Shannon Forest

11 YOUNG, Jayona Byrnes

12 JONES, Jazaria Mauldin

#56 Girls High Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 DOMBROSKI, Kathleen Greenville Hurricanes

2 WALKER, Jaden Eastside

3 MARANT, Alannis Travelers Rest

4 LAGLEVA, Emily Mauldin

5 ATTAWAY, Briannah Laurens

6 373 DAVIS, Ava Michael Greer Middle College C

7 PINK, Gabriella Ben Lippen

8 327 REDDING, Ruth Ellen Dixie

9 SMITH, Ondreaa Byrnes

10 GRAY, Aiyanna Greer

11 SIGHTLER, Addie Shannon Forest

12 HAMMACK, Avery Travelers Rest

13 BRYANT, Campbell Travelers Rest

14 GLENN, Aubrey Shannon Forest

15 BRADLEY, Nance-Mari Wade Hampton

16 WALKER, Jaden Eastside
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#19 Boys Pole Vault (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 DEBLOIS, Silas Riverside

2 BERRY, Caleb Mauldin

3 CRISLER, Cross Westside

4 JOHNSON, Landon Woodmont

5 256 TRAYNUM, Hudson Ben Lippen

6 LORD, Koen Southside Christian

#57 Boys Pole Vault (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 COX, Avery Palmetto

2 MORTON, Lavanta Westside

3 PERRY, Chris Byrnes

4 NI, Ethan Byrnes

5 KAPADIA, Evan Mauldin

6 SONNEBORN, Colt Southside Christian

7 HAWKINS, Reid Palmetto

8 BRICKEY, Christopher Riverside

9 MCCAMERON, Spires Southside Christian
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#58 Girls Pole Vault (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 FULTCHER, Claire Mauldin

2 WALKER, Jaden Eastside

3 PINK, Gabriella Ben Lippen

4 LAGLEVA, Emily Mauldin

5 HORNE, Sophia Greer Middle College C

6 375 SMITH, Lowndes Greer Middle College C

7 SARGENT, Brynn Greer Middle College C

8 NAGLE, Alyssa River Bluff

9 GEMMILL, Madison River Bluff

10 GLENN, Aubrey Shannon Forest

11 BENZ, Bailey Mauldin

#20 Girls Pole Vault (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 499 DUERK, Anna Woodmont

2 263 REYNOLDS, Emma Ben Lippen

3 BRICKEY, Sarah Riverside

4 498 CARPENTER, Cecilia Woodmont

5 RIDGE, Lydia Seneca

6 WEISS, Olivia Dixie

7 CARMICHAEL, Jania Seneca

8 WAY, Sierra Dixie

9 DOYLE, Vivian Seneca

10 BLACKWELL, Abigail Seneca

11 MCCAMERON, Mary Southside Christian
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#21 Boys Long Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 NGUYEN, Andy Riverside

2 JOHNSON, Brayden Westside

3 JOHNSON, Savion Westside

4 MCCOPPIN, Quintarius Westside

5 HARDY, Isaiah Westside

6 POTTER, Thomas St. Josephs

7 REECE, Samuel Greenville Hurricanes

8 WILLIAMS, Jaylon Westside

Flight 2 of 3

1 COX, Carter Westside

2 CLINE, Jaylen Eastside

3 TOWNSEND, Austin Wade Hampton

4 418 PARKS, Jaylen Palmetto

5 305 CROPPER, Solomon Carolina Homeschool

6 HAMM, Kyler Carolina Homeschool

7 CORBIN, John Blue Ridge

Flight 3 of 3

1 LOVELACE, Jackson Palmetto

2 411 ARTHUR, Trace Palmetto

3 RENNISON, Peyton Byrnes

4 GODFREY, Ryan Shannon Forest

5 SCOTT, EJ Wade Hampton

6 WELLS JR., Derrick Wade Hampton

7 LINDSTON, Jack Blue Ridge

8 BENNEFIELD, Matthew Blue Ridge

9 DAVIDSON, Jordan Byrnes

10 PENNINGTON, Philip Greenville Hurricanes

11 HUNTER, Jeremiah Seneca

12 CROOKS, Damajia Laurens

#59 Boys Long Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 419 PENNIGER, Trez Palmetto

2 MORTON, Lavanta Westside

3 MOSS, Aeydin Wade Hampton

4 MCENTYRE, Joshua Wade Hampton

5 SARTORI, Joseph Riverside

6 SPANN, Patrick Wade Hampton

7 WILLIAMS, Jachai Wade Hampton

Flight 2 of 4

1 CURRY, Zeke Westside

2 DIAMOND, Maksim Greer Middle College C

3 LATIMER, Xaikias Wade Hampton

4 JONES, Camden Westside

5 HATTEN, Kanauhi Westside

6 HAGAN-MCKINNEY, L Blue Ridge

7 ELLMAN-SANDERS, J Wade Hampton

8 484 GOODWINE, Zorian Westside

9 DEBELLEFEUILLE, Ma Shannon Forest

10 MCBEE, Jaycob Blue Ridge

11 DE LOS SANTOS, Esm Ben Lippen

12 FORTUNA, Nick Blue Ridge

13 WILSON, Jonathan Carolina Homeschool

14 KAUFFMAN, Will Greer Middle College C

15 COWAN, Shaquille Westside

Flight 3 of 4

1 LANE, John River Bluff

2 252 COEN, Silas Ben Lippen

3 PERDICHO, Torrin River Bluff

4 BYRD, McKenzie Mauldin

5 HENDERSON, Chase Wade Hampton

6 DAWSON, De'Masya Westside

7 450 GODFREY, Reis Shannon Forest

8 HARRIS, Nashawn Mauldin

9 BOBBITT, Mitchell Blue Ridge

10 DODD, Jakorey Blue Ridge

11 DONALD, Kaeson Woodmont

12 DENDER, Logan Shannon Forest

13 STOKES, Ashton Blue Ridge

14 POWELL, Keylan Westside

15 486 HARWARD, Konner Westside

Flight 4 of 4

1 CLARK, Antwann Woodmont

2 PATRICK, Kyle River Bluff

3 HAYNES, Caisen Palmetto

4 JOHNSON, Hunter Blue Ridge

5 THRASHER, Kolten Shannon Forest
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#59 Boys Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 STEPHENS, Ricarius Laurens

7 MATHIS, Brendon Woodmont

8 STOCKMAN, Braysen Ben Lippen

9 LAND, Jacob Woodmont

10 RAY, TyRon River Bluff

11 WILLIAMS, Jaden Laurens

12 MCKINNEY, Jamarion Wade Hampton

13 ELLIS, Ryan Westside

14 JACKSON, Daniel River Bluff

15 YOUNG, Navonte Byrnes
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#22 Girls Long Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Shaudae Byrnes

2 AGNEW, Jamiah Dixie

3 YOUNG, Eliyah Byrnes

4 WILLIAMS, Aaliyah Westside

5 SPLAWN, Zir'Yona Westside

6 BARTH, Elizabeth Greenville Hurricanes

7 DANIELSEN, Skylar Garden Academy

8 COLEMAN, Kensleigh Westside

9 MACKEY, Isabella Carolina Homeschool

10 DOYLE, Vivian Seneca

11 CHILDERS, Ella-Grace Blue Ridge

12 ROGERS, Julie Ben Lippen

13 WHITE, Aliviah Eastside

14 BROWN, Claire Ben Lippen

Flight 2 of 2

1 DOMBROSKI, Jacilyn Greenville Hurricanes

2 BOOTH, Logan Blue Ridge

3 MEADOWS, Ansley Shannon Forest

4 SMITH, Ainsley Shannon Forest

5 FLOYD, Janyce Seneca

6 HUNTER, Kenora Laurens

7 BROOMFIELD, Kenned Byrnes

8 WHITFIELD, Azely Seneca

9 BLACKWELL, Abigail Seneca

10 CARMICHAEL, Jania Seneca

11 HUNTER, Syrai Byrnes

12 PICK, Avery Wade Hampton

13 TELLEY, Kierra Fountain Inn High Scho

14 MCDOWELL, Maricelle Laurens

#60 Girls Long Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 SARGENT, Brynn Greer Middle College C

2 PASCAZIO, Anna Greer Middle College C

3 POSLEY, Lanaijha Westside

4 REECE, Judah Greenville Hurricanes

5 ROZSA, Olivia Greer Middle College C

6 LEDBETTER, Mariah Eastside

7 SIGHTLER, Addie Shannon Forest

8 TOATES, Nataly Eastside

9 WALKER, Jaden Eastside

10 WEBER, Bayleigh Greer Middle College C

11 WILLIAMS, Gervonna Westside

Flight 2 of 4

1 BRADY, Bea Greer Middle College C

2 BRUCE, Daniela Travelers Rest

3 BRYANT, Campbell Travelers Rest

4 CHANDLER, Lydia Westside

5 ATTAWAY, Briannah Laurens

6 SARK, Sarah Ben Lippen

7 HAMM, Jaynie Greenville Hurricanes

Flight 3 of 4

1 LANE, Kally Ben Lippen

2 CARTER, Krysanthemu Laurens

3 CHEATHAM, Kaleah Byrnes

4 FULTON, Kiera Shannon Forest

5 OWENS, Baylee Eastside

6 HILL, Amelia Greer Middle College C

7 SCOTT, Taylor Westside

8 SAARI, Lillian River Bluff

9 WRIGHT, Faith Riverside

10 TYSINGER, Leah Shannon Forest

11 JOHNSON, Camelia Greer Middle College C

12 FULTCHER, Claire Mauldin

13 POSNER, Eden Wade Hampton

14 ANDERSON, Naomi Wade Hampton

15 MILLER, Chloe Westside

Flight 4 of 4

1 ALLEN, Ansley Travelers Rest

2 HINER, Isabella Blue Ridge

3 GLENN, Aubrey Shannon Forest

4 JONES, Caydence Byrnes

5 CROSBY, Camora Byrnes

6 VOGEL, Rylee Riverside

7 BENEFIELD, Molly Blue Ridge

8 GARRETT, Kalyse Woodmont

9 PROPST, Maleigha Westside
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#60 Girls Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

10 LARGE, Lucy Shannon Forest

11 GILLIAM, Travariya Byrnes

12 BOYCE, Jayla Westside

13 WILSON, Sydnee Westside

14 MARTIN, Deryn Westside

15 WRIGHT, Maja St. Josephs
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#23 Boys Triple Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 RENNISON, Peyton Byrnes

2 YEARGIN, Alexander Dixie

3 BUNCHE, Rod Mauldin

4 CROOKS, Damajia Laurens

#61 Boys Triple Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 KAYDEN, William Westside

2 484 GOODWINE, Zorian Westside

3 STEPHENS, Ricarius Laurens

4 DONALD, Kaeson Woodmont

5 ELLMAN-SANDERS, J Wade Hampton

6 SPANN, Patrick Wade Hampton

7 MORTON, Lavonte Westside

8 MATHIS, Brendon Woodmont

9 SEDI, Omo Wade Hampton

10 KAUFFMAN, Will Greer Middle College C

11 PERDICHO, Torrin River Bluff

12 LANE, John River Bluff

Flight 2 of 2

1 486 HARWARD, Konner Westside

2 MORTON, Lavanta Westside

3 HARRIS, Nashawn Mauldin

4 POWELL, Keylan Westside

5 PATRICK, Kyle River Bluff

6 RAY, TyRon River Bluff

7 MCABBE, Isaac Blue Ridge

8 WILLIAMS, Jaden Laurens

9 CONNER, Jordan Ben Lippen

10 GAUSE, Miles Mauldin

11 MCKINNEY, Jamarion Wade Hampton

12 YOUNG, Navonte Byrnes
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#24 Girls Triple Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BROOMFIELD, Kenned Byrnes

2 HUNTER, Ariana Dixie

3 YOUNG, Eliyah Byrnes

4 TELLEY, Kierra Fountain Inn High Scho

5 HUNTER, Kenora Laurens

6 MCDOWELL, Maricelle Laurens

7 EVANS, Jazlyn Dixie

8 BENENHALEY, Claire Ben Lippen

9 WHITFIELD, Azely Seneca

10 FUTRELL, Nadia Eastside

11 WIDEMAN, Taliyah Eastside

#62 Girls Triple Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Krysanthemu Laurens

2 452 CRAWFORD, Ella Shannon Forest

3 TYSINGER, Leah Shannon Forest

4 ATTAWAY, Briannah Laurens

5 LAGLEVA, Emily Mauldin

6 FULTON, Kiera Shannon Forest

7 HILL, Amelia Greer Middle College C

8 CHEATHAM, Kaleah Byrnes

9 SAARI, Lillian River Bluff

Flight 2 of 2

1 NAGLE, Alyssa River Bluff

2 JONES, Caydence Byrnes

3 CROSBY, Camora Byrnes

4 MILLER, Chloe Westside

5 WILLIAMS, Gervonna Westside

6 BOYCE, Jayla Westside

7 BIVINGS, Jayla Blue Ridge

8 MARTIN, Deryn Westside

9 GILLIAM, Travariya Byrnes
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#25 Boys Shot Put (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 GABLE, Logan Dixie

2 LEVERETTE, Chris Dixie

3 BOYD, Braelyn Byrnes

4 DANSBY, Derek Riverside

5 COLEMAN, Vincent Byrnes

6 GRAY, Ericsson Dixie

7 SHUFORD, Sam Ben Lippen

8 WORTHAM, Bobby Blue Ridge

9 BOWSER, Ian Travelers Rest

10 CASARIN, Jose Palmetto

11 DUTY, Dylan Blue Ridge

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARNES, Shep Ben Lippen

2 GRATE, Jadyn Seneca

3 HUNTER, Brailyn Seneca

4 SARGENT, Tate Palmetto

5 FORRESTER, Baine Travelers Rest

6 ARROWOOD, Noah Travelers Rest

7 CATOE, Sam Ben Lippen

8 KEMP, Wyatt Blue Ridge

9 RICKENBACKER, Darr Eastside

10 BENJAMIN, Joshua Carolina Homeschool

11 PASSERRELLO, Nick St. Josephs

12 HARRIS, Aydan Blue Ridge

#63 Boys Shot Put (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 5

1 JAUREGUI, Gio Fountain Inn High Scho

2 ALLEN, Jacob Riverside

3 BOSTIC, Carlton River Bluff

4 BRAWNER, Kyree Westside

5 CARROLL, Bayls Riverside

6 HARRIS, Dorian Riverside

7 ROBINSON, Elijah Mauldin

8 PARNELL, Holden Ben Lippen

9 PENDERGRAFT, Spen Shannon Forest

10 WHITMIRE, Noah Travelers Rest

11 SOBKE, Adam Mauldin

12 YOUNG, Omori Westside

13 THOMAS, Noah Riverside

Flight 2 of 5

1 CARILI, David Ben Lippen

2 GRAVELY, Dameon Fountain Inn High Scho

3 MCABEE, Jaylin Blue Ridge

4 HERTEL, Allen Riverside

5 ROBINSON, Derrick Seneca

6 PARNELL, Caleb Fountain Inn High Scho

7 GREENLEE, Grayson Riverside

8 OHANUKA, Joshua Greer Middle College C

9 AMEGNIHE, Justin Mauldin

10 JONES, Tyler Greer

11 DANIELS, Zay Greer

12 PETERS, Jermill Travelers Rest

13 COOK, Rashaun Laurens

14 HAWKINS, Michael Travelers Rest

15 JONES, Aiden Greer

Flight 3 of 5

1 CARTER, Seth Fountain Inn High Scho

2 GALE, Ayden Seneca

3 MEDLIN, Patrick Seneca

4 CUMMINGS, Roderick Byrnes

5 MCDOWELL, Mitez Byrnes

6 LEE, Namir Greer

7 LEWIS, Jarvis Seneca

8 SIMONTON, Jackson Riverside

9 SHOCKLEY, Kaleb Greer Middle College C

10 ROSSIER, Nick Riverside

11 BURTON, Braylon Fountain Inn High Scho

12 WHILDIN, Mason Eastside

13 LINDLER, Griffin River Bluff

14 EDWARDS, Haskell Blue Ridge

15 WILKINS, Braylen Shannon Forest
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#63 Boys Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 4 of 5

1 DODD, Quay Eastside

2 SULLIVAN, Jason Byrnes

3 POMPEY, Zion Westside

4 GALLOWAY, Kevon Westside

5 STONE, Jensen Eastside

6 MCCAULEY, Dorsett Seneca

7 MIZE, Zeke Eastside

8 MILNER, dj Westside

9 WALLACE, Kameron Woodmont

10 TUCKER, Reid Laurens

11 FELICIANO, ADE Byrnes

12 SALES, Marius Laurens

Flight 5 of 5

1 MASINCUPP, Jackson Ben Lippen

2 SIMPKINS, Genesis Westside

3 MOON, Trey Mauldin

4 MOORE, Xytravious Westside

5 DONALD, Antae'vion Dixie

6 MCGEE, Josiah Eastside

7 HARRIS, Emmanuel Dixie

8 NELSON, Kaleb Greer

9 LITTLE, Kemuel Ben Lippen

10 EDMONDSON, Allen Byrnes

11 DANIEL, Andrew Mauldin

12 GRIFFIN, Charles Mauldin
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#26 Girls Shot Put (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 BANKS, Micaela Travelers Rest

2 JOHNS, Lillian Shannon Forest

3 THORTON, Abigail Garden Academy

4 LABOONE, Adeline Carolina Homeschool

5 RUSSELL, Mattilyn Travelers Rest

6 LAWTER, Sarah Palmetto

7 CROCKER, Kennedy Carolina Homeschool

8 TAMAYO, Jocelyn Shannon Forest

9 DAVIS, Lily Carolina Homeschool

Flight 2 of 2

1 FIELD, Sara Laurens

2 SMITH, Timiya Byrnes

3 BRUCE, Bella Travelers Rest

4 RODRIGUEZ, Alicia Woodmont

5 PULLEY, Raquel Laurens

6 RICHES, Anna Seneca

7 MCCAULEY, KeAsia Seneca

8 GROVES, Kimoria Dixie

9 PICKENS, Makenzie Travelers Rest

10 WESTON, Savannah Seneca

11 BOONE, Lizzie Blue Ridge

12 BENJAMIN, Lillian Carolina Homeschool

#64 Girls Shot Put (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 ALEXANDER, Savanna Ben Lippen

2 KOON, Jade Shannon Forest

3 CARTER, Hannah Dixie

4 CUNNINGHAM, Kayde Greer Middle College C

5 FRANCO GIL, Matilde Seneca

6 GALETTE, Rishmael Mauldin

7 KENDRICK, Chloe Carolina Homeschool

8 REES, Ashlyn Travelers Rest

9 MITCHELL, Ella Shannon Forest

10 POWELL, J'Nya Dixie

11 WHITWORTH, Maddie Shannon Forest

12 SANCHEZ, Alexis Shannon Forest

13 WILLIAMS, Alexiuna Westside

14 GRANGER, Kamaree Mauldin

15 LANE, Kally Ben Lippen

Flight 2 of 4

1 STONE, Allison Blue Ridge

2 LOESCH, Taylor Mauldin

3 JEAN, Aveah Byrnes

4 FURNESS, Amelia Eastside

5 CUELLO, Arcenia Byrnes

6 VORAVUDHI, Abigail River Bluff

7 ROSHTO, Emerson River Bluff

8 MCCOTTER, Josie Shannon Forest

9 LORDEMANN, Chloe Eastside

10 INABINET, Mia Carolina Homeschool

11 MILLER, Jayda Woodmont

12 JOHN, Karlee Wade Hampton

13 KIESLICH, Avery Mauldin

14 ANDERSON, Naomi Wade Hampton

Flight 3 of 4

1 YOUNG, Lydia Greer

2 PINK, Olivia Ben Lippen

3 BALLENEGER, Serenit Greer

4 BARNWELL, Marissa River Bluff

5 HUNTER, De'Ziyah Westside

6 MARTIN, Tess Shannon Forest

7 NANCE, Jillian Wade Hampton

8 JOHNSON, Brynasia Greer

9 ALVAREZ, Sandra Laurens

10 HOOVER, Karley River Bluff

11 FOSTER, McKenna Seneca

12 HAGOOD, Madisyn Eastside

13 GREENE, Janiya Seneca

14 HELLAMS, Jadeh Travelers Rest
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#64 Girls Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

15 JONES, Nora Laurens

Flight 4 of 4

1 BOOKER, Jaleillh Blue Ridge

2 ANDERSON, Alyssa Riverside

3 HENDERSON-REYES, Travelers Rest

4 MARK, Katoia Seneca

5 SCOTT, Lena Mauldin

6 WOODARD, Connie An Ben Lippen

7 REYNOLDS, Jenna Travelers Rest

8 PITTS, Denali Woodmont

9 WARD, Darby Byrnes

10 BELLIARD, Gabby Riverside

11 THOMPSON, Julia Travelers Rest

12 THOMPSON, Inesa Westside

13 THOMPSON, Bess Ben Lippen

14 DUTY, Josie Grace Travelers Rest

15 HUNT, Ayanna Westside
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#27 Boys Discus (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 DANSBY, Derek Riverside

2 GABLE, Logan Dixie

3 COLEMAN, Vincent Byrnes

4 BOWSER, Ian Travelers Rest

5 BOYD, Braelyn Byrnes

6 LEVERETTE, Chris Dixie

7 CASARIN, Jose Palmetto

8 SARGENT, Tate Palmetto

9 WORTHAM, Bobby Blue Ridge

10 DUTY, Dylan Blue Ridge

11 GRATE, Jadyn Seneca

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHUFORD, Sam Ben Lippen

2 BARNES, Shep Ben Lippen

3 GRAY, Ericsson Dixie

4 FLESHER, Jackson Carolina Homeschool

5 KEMP, Wyatt Blue Ridge

6 HARRIS, Aydan Blue Ridge

7 HUNTER, Brailyn Seneca

8 ARROWOOD, Noah Travelers Rest

9 CATOE, Sam Ben Lippen

10 FORRESTER, Baine Travelers Rest

11 RICKENBACKER, Darr Eastside

12 PASSERRELLO, Nick St. Josephs

#65 Boys Discus (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 AMEGNIHE, Justin Mauldin

2 ALLEN, Jacob Riverside

3 SOBKE, Adam Mauldin

4 SIMONTON, Jackson Riverside

5 SHOCKLEY, Kaleb Greer Middle College C

6 ROBINSON, Elijah Mauldin

7 MOON, Trey Mauldin

8 LINDLER, Griffin River Bluff

9 JAUREGUI, Gio Fountain Inn High Scho

10 CARROLL, Bayls Riverside

11 HARRIS, Dorian Riverside

12 DANIEL, Andrew Mauldin

13 MCABEE, Jaylin Blue Ridge

14 PENDERGRAFT, Spen Shannon Forest

15 CUMMINGS, Roderick Byrnes

16 MCDOWELL, Mitez Byrnes

17 GALE, Ayden Seneca

18 WHILDIN, Mason Eastside

19 GRAVELY, Dameon Fountain Inn High Scho

20 CARILI, David Ben Lippen

21 MILLS, Dj Greer Middle College C

22 PARNELL, Caleb Fountain Inn High Scho

Flight 2 of 4

1 HERTEL, Allen Riverside

2 COOK, Rashaun Laurens

3 FELICIANO, ADE Byrnes

4 MIZE, Zeke Eastside

5 GREENLEE, Grayson Riverside

6 ROBINSON, Derrick Seneca

7 BRAWNER, Kyree Westside

8 MILNER, dj Westside

9 MCCAULEY, Dorsett Seneca

10 ROSSIER, Nick Riverside

11 BURTON, Braylon Fountain Inn High Scho

12 CARTER, Seth Fountain Inn High Scho

13 GALLOWAY, Kevon Westside

Flight 3 of 4

1 HARRIS, Camrin Fountain Inn High Scho

2 WALLACE, Kameron Woodmont

3 LEWIS, Jarvis Seneca

4 THOMAS, Noah Riverside

5 WHITMIRE, Noah Travelers Rest

6 MEDLIN, Patrick Seneca

7 PARNELL, Holden Ben Lippen

8 POMPEY, Zion Westside
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#65 Boys Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

9 TUCKER, Reid Laurens

10 DODD, Quay Eastside

11 STONE, Jensen Eastside

12 HAWKINS, Michael Travelers Rest

13 OHANUKA, Joshua Greer Middle College C

14 GRIFFIN, Charles Mauldin

15 SULLIVAN, Jason Byrnes

Flight 4 of 4

1 MCGEE, Josiah Eastside

2 SALES, Marius Laurens

3 MOORE, Xytravious Westside

4 SIMPKINS, Genesis Westside

5 HARRIS, Emmanuel Dixie

6 EDWARDS, Haskell Blue Ridge

7 WILKINS, Braylen Shannon Forest

8 PETERS, Jermill Travelers Rest

9 LITTLE, Kemuel Ben Lippen

10 EDMONDSON, Allen Byrnes

11 DONALD, Antae'vion Dixie

12 MASINCUPP, Jackson Ben Lippen
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#28 Girls Discus (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 BANKS, Micaela Travelers Rest

2 BRUCE, Bella Travelers Rest

3 COOKE, Anna Grace Mauldin

4 CROCKER, Kennedy Carolina Homeschool

5 GROVES, Kimoria Dixie

6 LEE, Karter Travelers Rest

7 PICKENS, Makenzie Travelers Rest

8 RUSSELL, Mattilyn Travelers Rest

9 THORTON, Abigail Garden Academy

10 WESTON, Savannah Seneca

Flight 2 of 2

1 TAMAYO, Jocelyn Shannon Forest

2 LAWTER, Sarah Palmetto

3 ST. PIERRE, Monica Travelers Rest

4 LABOONE, Adeline Carolina Homeschool

5 SMITH, Timiya Byrnes

6 PULLEY, Raquel Laurens

7 MCCAULEY, KeAsia Seneca

8 RODRIGUEZ, Alicia Woodmont

9 JOHNS, Lillian Shannon Forest

10 FIELD, Sara Laurens

11 RICHES, Anna Seneca

12 BOONE, Lizzie Blue Ridge

#66 Girls Discus (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 CARRERA, Kalyah Travelers Rest

2 HOGUE, Ella River Bluff

3 MCCOTTER, Josie Shannon Forest

4 INABINET, Mia Carolina Homeschool

5 REES, Ashlyn Travelers Rest

6 HELLAMS, Jadeh Travelers Rest

7 GALETTE, Rishmael Mauldin

8 POWELL, J'Nya Dixie

9 STONE, Allison Blue Ridge

10 FRANCO GIL, Matilde Seneca

11 GRANGER, Kamaree Mauldin

12 CUELLO, Arcenia Byrnes

13 WILLIAMS, Alexiuna Westside

14 WHITWORTH, Maddie Shannon Forest

15 SANCHEZ, Alexis Shannon Forest

16 JOHN, Karlee Wade Hampton

Flight 2 of 4

1 NANCE, Jillian Wade Hampton

2 FURNESS, Amelia Eastside

3 JEAN, Aveah Byrnes

4 LOESCH, Taylor Mauldin

5 BALLENEGER, Serenit Greer

6 HUNTER, De'Ziyah Westside

7 CUNNINGHAM, Kayde Greer Middle College C

8 CARTER, Hannah Dixie

9 KIESLICH, Avery Mauldin

10 PINK, Olivia Ben Lippen

11 MARTIN, Tess Shannon Forest

12 MITCHELL, Ella Shannon Forest

13 ANDERSON, Naomi Wade Hampton

14 LORDEMANN, Chloe Eastside

15 LANE, Kally Ben Lippen

Flight 3 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Brynasia Greer

2 MILLER, Jayda Woodmont

3 BOOKER, Jaleillh Blue Ridge

4 MARK, Katoia Seneca

5 THOMPSON, Inesa Westside

6 ALVAREZ, Sandra Laurens

7 DUTY, Josie Grace Travelers Rest

8 JONES, Nora Laurens

9 HENDERSON-REYES, Travelers Rest

10 YOUNG, Lydia Greer

11 WOODARD, Connie An Ben Lippen

12 ALEXANDER, Savanna Ben Lippen
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#66 Girls Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

13 KOON, Jade Shannon Forest

14 PITTS, Denali Woodmont

Flight 4 of 4

1 HAGOOD, Madisyn Eastside

2 WARD, Darby Byrnes

3 GREENE, Janiya Seneca

4 FOSTER, McKenna Seneca

5 SCOTT, Lena Mauldin

6 HARDY, Mary Heyward Ben Lippen

7 BELLIARD, Gabby Riverside

8 REYNOLDS, Jenna Travelers Rest

9 CONWAY, Olivia Travelers Rest

10 THOMPSON, Julia Travelers Rest

11 THOMPSON, Bess Ben Lippen

12 HUNT, Ayanna Westside
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#29 Boys Javelin (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 HEISER, Luke Riverside

2 WORTHAM, Bobby Blue Ridge

3 PENNINGTON, Philip Greenville Hurricanes

4 343 HALL, McCoy Fountain Inn High Scho

5 BARNES, Shep Ben Lippen

6 RENNISON, Peyton Byrnes

7 DUTY, Dylan Blue Ridge

8 HARRIS, Aydan Blue Ridge

9 KEMP, Wyatt Blue Ridge

10 GRAY, Ericsson Dixie

11 ARROWOOD, Noah Travelers Rest

12 FORRESTER, Baine Travelers Rest

13 BOWSER, Ian Travelers Rest

#67 Boys Javelin (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 470 JOHNSTON, Caden Travelers Rest

2 SOBKE, Adam Mauldin

3 LINDLER, Griffin River Bluff

4 COOK, Rashaun Laurens

5 469 HEADLEY, Philip Travelers Rest

6 HAWKINS, Michael Travelers Rest

7 DONALD, Antae'vion Dixie

8 KAUFFMAN, Will Greer Middle College C

9 DANIELS, Zay Greer

10 LITTLE, Kemuel Ben Lippen

11 MCABEE, Jaylin Blue Ridge

12 HAWTHORNE, Samuel Greer Middle College C

13 JONES, Tyler Greer

14 MILLS, Dj Greer Middle College C

15 GRAVELY, Dameon Fountain Inn High Scho

Flight 2 of 2

1 POMPEY, Zion Westside

2 LONG, Ryan Mauldin

3 SALES, Marius Laurens

4 PETERS, Jermill Travelers Rest

5 BOSTIC, Carlton River Bluff

6 BERRY, Daniel Mauldin

7 HARRIS, Emmanuel Dixie

8 EDWARDS, Haskell Blue Ridge

9 LOWDER, Flint Blue Ridge

10 MOORE, Xytravious Westside

11 MASINCUPP, Jackson Ben Lippen

12 COPE, Wyatt Seneca

13 TUCKER, Reid Laurens

14 369 GLASS, Tucker Greer Middle College C

15 NELSON, Kaleb Greer
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#30 Girls Javelin (Middle School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 RODRIGUEZ, Alicia Woodmont

2 RUSSELL, Mattilyn Travelers Rest

3 PICKENS, Makenzie Travelers Rest

4 BANKS, Micaela Travelers Rest

5 COOKE, Anna Grace Mauldin

6 PULLEY, Raquel Laurens

7 LAWTER, Sarah Palmetto

8 BRUCE, Bella Travelers Rest

9 FIELD, Sara Laurens

10 ST. PIERRE, Monica Travelers Rest

11 BOONE, Lizzie Blue Ridge

12 WEISS, Olivia Dixie

#68 Girls Javelin (High School)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 DUTY, Josie Grace Travelers Rest

2 HOOVER, Karley River Bluff

3 VORAVUDHI, Abigail River Bluff

4 VOGEL, Rylee Riverside

5 THOMPSON, Inesa Westside

6 ROZSA, Olivia Greer Middle College C

7 LOESCH, Taylor Mauldin

8 ALEXANDER, Savanna Ben Lippen

9 HUNTER, De'Ziyah Westside

10 HORNE, Sophia Greer Middle College C

11 ABSALOM, Averee Mauldin

12 BARNWELL, Marissa River Bluff

13 STONE, Allison Blue Ridge

14 REYNOLDS, Jenna Travelers Rest

15 GRANGER, Kamaree Mauldin

Flight 2 of 3

1 DIKSEN, Alayna Mauldin

2 HOGUE, Ella River Bluff

3 THOMPSON, Bess Ben Lippen

4 BALLENEGER, Serenit Greer

5 ANDERSON, Naomi Wade Hampton

6 364 WOODWORTH, Selah Greenville Hurricanes

7 BOOKER, Jaleillh Blue Ridge

8 YOUNG, Lydia Greer

9 CUNNINGHAM, Kayde Greer Middle College C

10 ROBINSON, Tessa Seneca

11 JOHNSON, Brynasia Greer

12 CONWAY, Olivia Travelers Rest

13 CAMPBELL, Haley Travelers Rest

14 ROSHTO, Emerson River Bluff

15 ALVAREZ, Sandra Laurens

Flight 3 of 3

1 LANE, Kally Ben Lippen

2 BENZ, Bailey Mauldin

3 HARDY, Mary Heyward Ben Lippen

4 MARTIN, Deryn Westside

5 WRIGHT, Faith Riverside

6 THOMAS, Ella Wade Hampton

7 SCOTT, Lena Mauldin

8 HELLAMS, Jadeh Travelers Rest

9 WARD, Darby Byrnes

10 WOODARD, Connie An Ben Lippen

11 HUNT, Ayanna Westside

12 THOMPSON, Julia Travelers Rest
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